MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF Match-2020 (AUG 2019 Batch-150)

II/1 (III"* TERM) LECTURE
\ Date | Day Time Topic Name of the Teacher |
Tuesday |9.00am to Dr. D.B.Desh
03/03/2020 y Injury -VIII ' SRR
10.00am
[ Saturday |12.30pm to ' Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
07/03/2020 Injury -IX
1.30pm
10/03/2020 Tuesday |9.00 am to
10.00am | FloHday
Tuesday | 9.00 am to Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
17/03/2020 Injury -X
10.00am
Saturday |12.30pm to Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
21/03/2020 Injury -XI
1.30pm
Tuesday |9.00amto | Injury -XII Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
24/03/2020
10.00am '
Tuesday |9.00amto | Injury -XIII Dr. D.B.Deshmukh |
31/03/2020
10.00am
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF March-2020 (AUG 2019 Batch-150)
II/I (11" TERM) PRACTICAL TIME TABLE

Name of the
Date Day Time Topic Teacher Batch
02/03/2020 | Monday | 2 to 4pm Injuty Dr. N.G.Patil A
03/03/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Tejury " | Dt. N.G.Patil B
06/03/2020 | Friday |2 to 4pm Injuty Dr. N.G.Patil C
09/03/2020 | Monday | 2 to 4pm . Dr. N.G.Patil A
 ® Injury
10/03/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Injuty Dr. N.G.Patil B
13/03/2020 | Friday |2 to 4pm Injury Dr. N.G.Patil (&
16/03/2020 | Monday | 2 to 4pm Injury Dr. N.G.Patil A
17/03/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Injucy Dt. N.G.Patil B
20/03/2020 | Friday |2 to 4pm ; Dr. N.G.Patil C
Injury
23/03/2020 | Monday | 2 to 4pm Weapon Dr. N.G.Patil A
24/03/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Weapon Dr. N.G.Patil B
27/03/2020 | Friday |2 to 4pm Weapon Dr. N.G.Patil C
30/03/2020 | Monday | 2 to 4pm Dr. N.G.Patil A
Weapon
31/03/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Dr. N.G.Patil B
Weapon
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